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#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2 #3#3#3#3 #4#4#4#4

PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap KZKZKZKZ TotalTotalTotalTotal KZKZKZKZ TotalTotalTotalTotal KZKZKZKZ TotalTotalTotalTotal KZKZKZKZ TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 3 Max Verstappen 0.010.010.010.01 0 0 0.01 0.010.010.010.01 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000

2222 120 Patrik Hajek 8.038.038.038.03 -8.02 -8.02 0.03 0.030.030.030.03 2 2222 3 3333 3 3333

3333 51 Marco Ardigo 9.029.029.029.02 -9.01 -0.99 0.02 0.020.020.020.02 3 3333 4 4444 2 2222

4444 1 Jorrit Pex 16.0516.0516.0516.05 -16.04 -7.03 0.05 0.050.050.050.05 7 7777 5 5555 4 4444

5555 50 Gary Carlton 18.0718.0718.0718.07 -18.06 -2.02 0.07 0.070.070.070.07 6 6666 6 6666 6 6666

6666 21 Ben Hanley 32.3132.3132.3132.31 -32.3 -14.24 DQ 0.310.310.310.31 11 11111111 11 11111111 10 10101010

7777 119 Bas Lammers 34.134.134.134.1 -34.09 -1.79 0.1 0.10.10.10.1 20 20202020 7 7777 7 7777

8888 71 Ron White 34.1334.1334.1334.13 -34.12 -0.03 0.13 0.130.130.130.13 9 9999 13 13131313 12 12121212

9999 8 Andreas Fasberg 34.1434.1434.1434.14 -34.13 -0.01 0.14 0.140.140.140.14 10 10101010 10 10101010 14 14141414

10101010 60 Rick Dreezen 35.0435.0435.0435.04 -35.03 -0.9 0.04 0.040.040.040.04 5 5555 25 25252525 5 5555

11111111 44 Anthony Abbasse 35.0635.0635.0635.06 -35.05 -0.02 0.06 0.060.060.060.06 4 4444 2 2222 29 29292929

12121212 161y Fritz Leesmann 36.1236.1236.1236.12 -36.11 -1.06 0.12 0.120.120.120.12 15 15151515 12 12121212 9 9999

13131313 151 Nick Neri 36.1736.1736.1736.17 -36.16 -0.05 0.17 0.170.170.170.17 12 12121212 9 9999 15 15151515

14141414 19 Mirko Torsellini 38.0938.0938.0938.09 -38.08 -1.92 0.09 0.090.090.090.09 16 16161616 14 14141414 8 8888

15151515 97 Chris Hays 46.1146.1146.1146.11 -46.1 -8.02 0.11 0.110.110.110.11 8 8888 8 8888 30 30303030

16161616 28 Alessandro Piccini 46.1946.1946.1946.19 -46.18 -0.08 0.19 0.190.190.190.19 13 13131313 15 15151515 18 18181818

17171717 38 Gianni Gazzurelli 52.352.352.352.3 -52.29 -6.11 0.3 0.30.30.30.3 18 18181818 17 17171717 17 17171717

18181818 171 Ryon Beachner 55.1855.1855.1855.18 -55.17 -2.88 0.18 0.180.180.180.18 17 17171717 18 18181818 20 20202020

19191919 66 Zach Meyer 55.2155.2155.2155.21 -55.2 -0.03 0.21 0.210.210.210.21 14 14141414 16 16161616 25 25252525

20202020 77 Bruno Leon Mello 62.3262.3262.3262.32 -62.31 -7.11 DQ 0.320.320.320.32 22 22222222 21 21212121 19 19191919

21212121 17 Guilherme Thomazi Salas 65.1565.1565.1565.15 -65.14 -2.83 0.15 0.150.150.150.15 30 30303030 19 19191919 16 16161616

22222222 11 Phillip Orcic 69.1669.1669.1669.16 -69.15 -4.01 0.16 0.160.160.160.16 28 28282828 30 30303030 11 11111111

23232323 12 Alessio Piccini 70.2270.2270.2270.22 -70.21 -1.06 0.22 0.220.220.220.22 31 31313131 26 26262626 13 13131313

24242424 27 Arthur Nogueira Ortolani 70.2670.2670.2670.26 -70.25 -0.04 0.26 0.260.260.260.26 19 19191919 23 23232323 28 28282828

25252525 118 Wilson Hurtado 71.2871.2871.2871.28 -71.27 -1.02 0.28 0.280.280.280.28 21 21212121 28 28282828 22 22222222

26262626 4 Carlos Lopes 72.2472.2472.2472.24 -72.23 -0.96 0.24 0.240.240.240.24 26 26262626 20 20202020 26 26262626

27272727 7j Cody Elliott 74.2774.2774.2774.27 -74.26 -2.03 0.27 0.270.270.270.27 25 25252525 22 22222222 27 27272727

28282828 5r Michael Vincec 77.2377.2377.2377.23 -77.22 -2.96 0.23 0.230.230.230.23 32 32323232 24 24242424 21 21212121

29292929 308y John Baldasare 80.3380.3380.3380.33 -80.32 -3.1 DQ 0.330.330.330.33 23 23232323 DQ 33333333 24 24242424

30303030 34 Armand Convers 83.0883.0883.0883.08 -83.07 -2.75 0.08 0.080.080.080.08 29 29292929 31 31313131 23 23232323

31313131 9 Todd Olcott 87.2987.2987.2987.29 -87.28 -4.21 0.29 0.290.290.290.29 27 27272727 29 29292929 31 31313131

32323232 13 Nico Fattore 88.2588.2588.2588.25 -88.24 -0.96 0.25 0.250.250.250.25 24 24242424 32 32323232 32 32323232

33333333 122 Martin Doubek 93.293.293.293.2 -93.19 -4.95 0.2 0.20.20.20.2DNS 33333333 27 27272727 DQ 33333333
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